
 

Judge: Brad Horner 

Dundas, IL 



Welcome to the 2019 Clark County Fair!  Enjoy viewing the results of 4-H and FFA 
project learning experiences.  Visit the 4-H & FFA displays in the Youth Building.  See 
all the animals in the Livestock, Horse and Dog Barns.  Experience how Clark County 
youth, families and volunteers are working “To Make the Best Better”!  Your award 
sponsorship helps to recognize and honor many 4-H & FFA members project effort.  
We wish to thank every individual, business and organization for your award                 
contributions. 

Agle’s Eager Beavers 4-H Club 
Anita Neer 
Barnbusters 4-H Club 
Beaverdale Farms, INC 
Bernice Parrish 
Bill & Polly Agle 
Black & White Dairy Boosters 4-H Club 
Bob & Danita Ferryman 
Buckeye Boers-N-More 
Buckeye’s Best 4-H Club 
Bundy Baking Solutions 
Carol L. Gross 
Charles & Nancy Shoopman 
Clark Co. 4-H Committee  
Clark Co. 4-H & FFA Beef Committee 
Clark Co. 4-H & FFA Dairy Committee 
Clark County 4-H Dog Committee 
Clark Co. 4-H & FFA Goat Committee 
Clark Co. 4-H & FFA Rabbit & Poultry Com-
mittee 
Clark C. 4-H & FFA Sheep Committee 
Clark Co. 4-H & FFA Swine Committee 
Clark County Cattleman’s 
Clark County Farm Bureau 
Clark County Pork Producers 
Clark County Township Assn. 
Crafts & Critters 4-H Club 
Crafty Critters 4-H Club 
Dakotah Waugh Sullivan 
Dave & Linda Dickenson 
David & Melissa Kelly 
David & Sharon Pendleton 
David L. Allen DVM 
Deborah L. Ritter 
Delaney Plumbing & Heating, LLC 

Dick & Penelope Young 
Don & Sherrie Waugh 
Doug & Carolyn Ferguson 
Dr. Ran Runyan 
Ed & Barb Kranz 
Edward Jones - Becky Skiles Gorby 
Esterline & Sons MFG, LLC 
Farm Credit Crop Insurance – Jill Moore 
Finke Family 
Greenon FFA Alumni 
Gregg & Carolyn Gerlinger 
Grimes Kohl VFW Post 1031 
Guarantee Insurance Agency 
Harbage Farms—Brian & Jennifer Harbage 
Harold Pendleton 
Haulman Builders 
HER Realtors Tom Florence 
In Memory of Barry Locke 
In Memory of Bob Kaffenbarger 
In Memory of James Law 
Janet & Bob Nickerson 
Jeff & Cathy Delk 
Jerry & Phyllis Cochran 
Jill, Tom, & Jeff Pfister 
John & Cheryl Snyder 
Kiwana’s Club of Springfield 
Louise Tropp 
Lynn-Alan Farms 
Marc and Barb Masquelier 
Michelle Tyree 
Mike & Angie Kranz 
Myers Mini Acres, Scott & Janet Myers 
Northwestern FFA Boosters 
NU-Lawn 

Orthodontic Specialists of Ohio - James A. 
Tetz DMD, Inc. 
Orville & Marjorie Brock 
Pete & Amy Foreman 
Peter Hurst 
R & C Embroidery 
R.D. Holder Oil Co., Inc. 
Randy Powell & Family 
Ray Hensley INC 
Rick & Pam Delaney 
Ron & Jane Callicoat 
Scott & Linda Cheney 
Southeastern FFA 
Springfield Foundation 
Stephen & Carol Metzger 
Steve & Nancy Waddle 
The Hainey Family 
The Little Rascals 4-H Club 
The McNier Family 
Tiffani Lobertini, Realtor Dedicated Home 
Expert Team with Home Experts Realty 
Tiz Whiz Sales 
Tom & Rita Waddle 
Veterans of Foreign Wars Post 9966 
Young’s Jersey Dairy 



	
Senior	Showmanship	
Ages	15	&	Above	
	
Age	18	
Ashmore,	Haleigh	 061,	062	
Berner,	Kyndall	 	 011	 	
Chaffin,	Cooper		 797,	813	
Johnson,	Kayci	 	 778	 	
Price,	Tatum	 	 030,	032	
	
Age	17	
Baugh,	Bethany		 838,	840	
Eggeman,	Hannah	 088,	091	
Foreman,	Alice	 	 072,	081	
Grimm,	Mackenzie	 788,	789	
Hays,	Emily	 	 403,	762,	763,	764	
Lange,	Joshua	 	 432,	857	
Lozan,	Jarrett	 	 861	 	
Muncy,	Brandilyn	 019	 	
Payton,	Kassidi	 	 811	 	
Stacey,	Brittany		 015	 	
Stamper,	Kelsey		 866	 	
Stoops,	Jolynn	 	 818	 	
Storck,	Grace	 	 414,	415	
Vest,	Andrew	 	 783	 	
Wilson,	Riley	 	 045	 	
Wright,	Evan	 	 860	 	
	
Age	16	
Berry,	Trinity	 	 033,	034	
Bush,	Hailey	 	 405,	776	
Callicoat,	Ariana	 830,	831	
Castello,	Emma		 784	 	
Couch,	Jordyn	 	 065	 	
Eggeman,	Emma	 086,	087	
Eggeman,	Zachary	 092,	093	
Flanegin,	Connor	 402,	755	
Franks,	Hannah		 408	 	
Green,	Trent	 	 820,	821	
Griever,	Ariella	 	 080,	085	
Kahlert,	Bryan	 	 756	 	
Kennedy,	Katelyn	 421	 	
Lewis,	Taylor	 	 068	 	
Morris,	Blaise	 	 826	 	
O’Brien,	Meriel	 	 026	 	
Phillips,	Logan	 	 003	 	
Rice,	Caden	 	 814	 	

Richardson,	Seth	 872	 	
Ryan,	Andrew	 	 420,	777	
Seery,	Peyton	 	 760,	761	
Smith,	Madison		 037	 	
Snell,	Justin	 	 843,	852	
Stalder,	Adelyn	 	 024	 	
Tillman,	Victoria	 431,	433	
Trinkle,	Madison	 750,	751	
Wheeler,	Bailey		 865	 	
	
Age	15	
Bayless,	James	 	 779	 	
Berner,	Kolten	 	 018	 	
Boehmer,	Natalie	 436,	437	
Bostick,	Emma	 	 773	 	
Cremeens,	Natalie	 411	 	
Edwards,	Prestin	 412	 	
Fagan,	Evan	 	 855	 	
Filler,	Taylor	 	 802	 	
Gmuca,	Kassidy		 803,	804	
Grieser,	Annabelle	 765	 	
Harrington,	Carolyn	 801	 	
Hatton,	Savannah	 416	 	
Hilty,	Courtney	 	 854,	868	
Jones,	Emily	 	 004,	007	
Larson,	Katie	 	 767,	768	
Matheny,	Raine		 016	 	
Printz,	Brooke	 	 835	 	
Seery,	Taylor	 	 758,	759	
Sizer,	Kacie	 	 828,	829	
Stoops,	Shelby	 	 819	 	
Terrel,	Shannon		 873	 	
Warrington,	Cambell	 800	 	
West,	Brayden	 	 428,	837	 	
	 	

Senior	Division	Winners	
	
1st____________________________________	
	
2nd___________________________________	
	
3rd___________________________________	
	
4th___________________________________	
	
5th___________________________________	
	



	
Intermediate	Showmanship	
Ages	13	&	14	
	
Age	14	
Albano,	Mary	 	 021,	022	
Bell,	Logan	 	 025,	027	
Bennett,	Emma		 832,	833	
Bostick,	Elli	 	 772	 	
Brown,	Darcie	 	 793	 	
Buddenberg,	Tru	 879	 	
Couch,	L.	Adam		 064	 	
Davis,	Emily	 	 066,	067	
Fissel,	Isabella	 	 089	 	
Foreman,	Calynne	 844,	853	
Gayheart,	Bethani	 439	 	
Justice,	Madison	 084	 	
Kaffenbarger,	Kaylee	 859	 	
Nickell,	Kayla	 	 053,	063	
Phillips,	Katie	 	 874	 	
Reisinger,	Morghanne	 094,	095	
Schiller,	Brooke		 075,	076	
Stanley,	Ace	 	 774	 	
Turner,	Corbin	 	 070	 	
Wacks,	Cheyanne	 059,	060	
Wilhelm,	Kaylynn	 434,	877	
	
Age	13	
Berner,	Khloe	 	 017	 	
Blanton,	Caleigh	 827,	839	
Boehmer,	Edward	 419	 	
Duvall,	Maelyn	 	 031	 	
Ernst,	Austin	 	 429	 	
Goodbar,	Kalebe	 057	 	
Hope,	Emily	 	 785,	786	
Johnson,	Cooper	 071	 	
Kahlert,	Christopher	 757	 	
LeMaster,	Autumn	 876	 	
Malone,	Jonathan	 014	 	
Messer,	Katie	 	 054	 	
Moss,	Trinity	 	 438	 	
Myers,	Mason	 	 038,	039	
North,	Madison		 799	 	
Printz,	Paige	 	 848	 	
Spence,	Ian	 	 878	 	
Stacey,	Coleton		 055	 	
Sutton,	Kailee	 	 790,	791	
Via,	Danielle	 	 816	 	

Voorhees,	Cain	 	 079	 	
Young,	Kierstin	 	 002	 	
Young,	Macy	 	 796,	806,	807	
	

Intermediate	Division	Winners	
	
1st____________________________________	
	
2nd___________________________________	
	
3rd___________________________________	
	
4th___________________________________	
	
5th___________________________________	
	
Junior	Showmanship	
Ages	11	&	12	
	
Age	12	
Day,	Brandon	 	 858,	871	
Day,	Zachary	 	 856,	870	
Fagan,	Owen	 	 846,	847	
Foreman,	Caden	 845	 	
Gilbert,	Brandon	 013	 	
Lange,	Gregory	 	 869	 	
Larson,	Kyle	 	 404,	769	
Marano,	Maddison	 051	 	
Matheny,	Kaleb		 875	 	
Mathews,	Anthony	 073,	074	
Newell,	Ainsley	 	 747	 	
Rittenhouse,	Lara	 008,	440,	441,	442	
Smith,	Kaylee	 	 036	 	
Switzer,	Addison	 046,	047	
Webster,	Abigail	 399,	400	
Wilson,	Josie	 	 043,	044	
Young,	Caitlyn	 	 001,	867	
Young,	Karleigh		 040,	041	
	
Age	11	
Baugh,	Gabe	 	 810	 	
Berner,	Tesa	 	 864	 	
Betts,	Ethan	 	 825	 	
Bowers,	Destiny		 418	 	
Brann,	Olivia	 	 077,	078	
Cornett,	Nolan	 	 426	 	
Dixon,	Brycen	 	 423,	424	



	
Fissel,	Lucas	 	 090	 	
Jackson,	Jayden		 012,	020,	029	
Jones,	Elianna	 	 005,	006	
Leigh,	Kenzie	 	 849	 	
LeMaster,	Bridgit	 023	 	
Lokai,	Cheyane	 	 792	 	
Lookabaugh,	Carson	 028	 	
Marano,	Hailee		 050	 	
North,	Lilian	 	 824	 	
Stacey,	Xander	 	 448	 	
Turner,	Ansley	 	 069	 	
Via,	Leah	 	 794	 	
Via,	Noah	 	 812	 	
Wirth,	Brianna	 	 409,	410	
	

Junior	Division	Winners	
	
1st____________________________________	
	
2nd___________________________________	
	
3rd___________________________________	
	
4th___________________________________	
	
5th___________________________________	
	
Beginner	Showmanship	
Ages	8,	9,	10	
Age	10	
Blanton,	Brennan	 809	 	
Ernst,	Cayden	 	 435	 	
Ervin,	Nevaeh	 	 049	 	
Evans,	Alyssa	 	 795	 	
Glass,	Allysia	 	 834	 	
Golden,	Austin	 	 096,	097,	098	
Goodbar,	Calvin		 058	 	
Harral,	Mitchell		 427,	836	
Kottmyer,	Sara	 	 770	 	
Marano,	Ethan	 	 052	 	
Monroe-McCoy,	Cadence	 401,	753,	754	
Pencil,	Sopheya		 406,	407	
Rigsby,	Winter	 	 787	 	
Roof,	Anna	 	 781,	782	
Ryder,	Bayleigh		 780	 	
Sheppeard,	Carson	 815	 	
Sheppeard,	Jacob	 808	 	

Snell,	Zoie	 	 842	 	
Snyder,	Maila	 	 771	 	
Stokes,	Lydia	 	 748,	749	
Tatro,	Stewart	 	 822	 	
Thackery,	Brooke	 413	 	
VanDyne,	Quin	 	 841	 	
	
Age	9	
Boomershine,	Emma	 850,	851	
Boysel,	Elaina	 	 042	 	
Cain,	Chloe	 	 009,	10	
Cornett,	Chloe	 	 425	 	
Daniels,	Aidan	 	 862,	863	
Fitzsimmons,	Barrett	 766	 	
Lookabaugh,	Cassidy	 035	 	
McAfee,	Jaden	 	 805	 	
Nesselrotte,	Owen	 083	 	
Nesselrotte,	Ryley	 082	 	
North,	Carter	 	 823	 	
Tatro,	Ama-Lee	 	 798	 	
Timmons,	Tucker	 048	 	
	
Age	8	
Anderson,	Aubrey	 752	
Bowers,	Makayla	 417	
Brown,	Dawson		 817	
Dixon,	Brenden		 422	
Timmons,	Coltyn	 775	
	
	

Beginner	Division	Winners	
	
1st____________________________________	
	
2nd___________________________________	
	
3rd___________________________________	
	
4th___________________________________	
	
5th___________________________________	
	
	
	
	
	



Place Exhibitor Club Tag Weight

Gmuca, Kassidy Greenon 804 45
Lokai, Cheyane Country Pride 792 47
Kahlert, Bryan Greenon 756 47
Monroe-McCoy, Cadence Kountry Kids 101 49

Filler, Taylor Northwestern 802 55
Berner, Tesa Country Pride 864 55
Berry, Trinity Old School 034 55
Daniels, Aidan Crafts & Critters 862 55
Davis, Emily Double O Riders 067 55
Fitzsimmons, Barrett Barnyard Buddies 766 55
Monroe-McCoy, Cadence Kountry Kids 401 55
Payton, Kassidi Ace of Clubs 811 55
Morris, Blaise Greenon 826 55
Edwards, Prestin Tecumseh 412 55
Stacey, Xander Hundreds of Hooves 448 55
Tatro, Ama-Lee Ohio Livestock Boosters 798 55
Seery, Taylor GISA 758 55

Roof, Anna Livestock Unlimited 782 56
Schiller, Brooke Kountry Kids 076 56
Kahlert, Christopher Young @ Heart 757 58
Smith, Kaylee Young @ Heart 036 58
Rice, Caden Greenon 814 59
Young, Karleigh Waddle-Ewe-Do 041 59
Buddenberg, Tru The Little Rascals 879 60
Nickell, Kayla Kountry Kids 063 60
North, Carter Young @ Heart 823 61
Storck, Grace Buckeye Country 415 61
Spence, Ian GISA 878 61
Chaffin, Cooper Greenon 797 61

Wilhelm, Kaylynn Greenon 877 62
Marano, Ethan Valley Livestock 052 62
Newell, Ainsley Kountry Kids 747 62
North, Madison Young @ Heart 799 62
Kennedy, Katelyn Tecumseh 421 62
Lange, Joshua Livestock Unlimited 432 63
Castello, Emma Greenon 784 63

Underweight Market Does

Market Does Class 1 (55 lbs)

Market Does Class 2 (56-61 lbs)

Market Does Class 3 (62-66 lbs)



Place Exhibitor Club Tag Weight
Tillman, Victoria Barnbusters 4-H Club 433 63
Ryder, Bayleigh Hundreds of Hooves 780 65
Berner, Kolten Ohio Livestock Boosters 018 66
Ervin, Nevaeh Dirt Road 4-H Club 049 66

Timmons, Coltyn Dirt Road 4-H Club 775 67
Bayless, James Tecumseh 779 67
Day, Zachary Livestock Unlimited 856 70
Fissel, Lucas New Horizon 4-H 090 70
Eggeman, Hannah Peeps Squeals and Mooz 091 72
Foreman, Caden Old School 845 72
Larson, Kyle Dirt Road 4-H Club 769 72
Pencil, Sopheya Critters 'R' Us 406 72
Switzer, Addison Kountry Kids 046 72
Young, Macy Young @ Heart 796 72
Mathews, Anthony Livestock Unlimited 074 72
Lewis, Taylor Northwestern 068 72

Berner, Khloe Ohio Livestock Boosters 017 73
Grimm, Mackenzie Northeastern 788 73
Johnson, Cooper Young @ Heart 071 73
Lange, Gregory Livestock Unlimited 869 73
Couch, L. Adam The Little Rascals 102 74
Marano, Hailee Valley Livestock 050 74
Young, Caitlyn New Horizon 4-H 001 74
Flanegin, Connor Greenon 402 74
Hope, Emily Young @ Heart 786 75
Myers, Mason Ohio Livestock Boosters 038 75
Turner, Ansley Young @ Heart 069 75
Seery, Taylor GISA 759 75
Young, Kierstin GISA 002 75

LeMaster, Autumn Valley Livestock 876 76
Golden, Austin Hold Your Horses 098 77
Day, Zachary Livestock Unlimited 870 77
Via, Leah Ohio Livestock Boosters 794 77
Day, Brandon Livestock Unlimited 871 78

Market Does Division 1 Reserve Champion:

Market Does Class 5 (73-75 lbs)

Market Does Class 6 (76-79 lbs)

Market Does Division 1 Champion:

Market Does Class 4 (67-72 lbs)



Place Exhibitor Club Tag Weight
Snell, Justin Waddle-Ewe-Do 852 78
Sizer, Kacie Greenon 828 78
Reisinger, Morghanne GISA 095 79
Fagan, Owen Young @ Heart 846 79
Stanley, Ace Dirt Road 4-H Club 774 79
Via, Noah Ohio Livestock Boosters 812 79
Griever, Ariella Peeps Squeals and Mooz 080 79

Larson, Katie Dirt Road 4-H Club 767 80
Cain, Chloe Over the Top 010 81
Turner, Corbin Young @ Heart 070 81
Boomershine, Emma Peeps Squeals and Mooz 851 82
Stokes, Lydia Kountry Kids 748 82
LeMaster, Bridgit Valley Livestock 023 83
Price, Tatum Ohio Livestock Boosters 032 83
Snell, Zoie Waddle-Ewe-Do 842 83
Harral, Mitchell Crafty Critters 836 84

Reisinger, Morghanne GISA 094 85
Eggeman, Emma Peeps Squeals and Mooz 086 85
Marano, Maddison Valley Livestock 051 85
Wacks, Cheyanne Greenon 060 88
Bush, Hailey GISA 776 89
Rigsby, Winter Growing Clever Clovers 787 91
Bennett, Emma Greenon 833 96
Eggeman, Zachary Peeps Squeals and Mooz 092 108
Foreman, Calynne Old School 853 111

Messer, Katie Kountry Kids 054 45
Lookabaugh, Cassidy Rough & Ready 035 45
Gmuca, Kassidy Greenon 803 47

Market Does Class 7 (80-84 lbs)

Market Does Class 8 (85-108 lbs)

Market Does Division 2 Champion:

Market Does Division 2 Reserve Champion:

Market Does Champion:

Market Does Reserve Champion:

Underweight Market Wethers



Place Exhibitor Club Tag Weight

Lozan, Jarrett Greenon 861 55
Gayheart, Bethani Tecumseh 439 55
McAfee, Jaden Ohio Livestock Boosters 805 55
Via, Danielle Ohio Livestock Boosters 816 55
Foreman, Alice Northeastern 081 55
O’Brien, Meriel Greenon 026 57
Daniels, Aidan Crafts & Critters 863 57
Day, Brandon Livestock Unlimited 858 58
Grieser, Annabelle Northwestern 765 58
Jones, Emily Country Pride 007 59

Wilson, Josie Kountry Kids 044 60
VanDyne, Quin Ace of Clubs 841 60
Wheeler, Bailey Black & White Dairy Boosters 865 60
Chaffin, Cooper Greenon 813 60
Bell, Logan Greenon 025 60
Lange, Joshua Livestock Unlimited 857 61
Larson, Kyle Dirt Road 4-H Club 404 61
Nesselrotte, Owen Rough & Ready 083 61
Printz, Brooke Valley Livestock 835 61
Boehmer, Natalie Northwestern 436 61
Snyder, Maila Country Pride 771 61

Jones, Elianna Country Pride 005 62
Pencil, Sopheya Critters 'R' Us 407 62
Stamper, Kelsey Black & White Dairy Boosters 866 62
Warrington, Cambell Buckeye's Best 800 62
Ernst, Cayden Valley Livestock 435 63
Dixon, Brycen Country Pride 423 64
Larson, Katie Dirt Road 4-H Club 768 64
Lookabaugh, Carson Rough & Ready 028 64
Foreman, Alice Northeastern 072 64
Hilty, Courtney GISA 868 65
Kottmyer, Sara Country Pride 770 65
Muncy, Brandilyn Old School 019 65

Market Wethers Class 3 (62-65 lbs)

Market Wethers Division 1 Champion:

Market Wethers Division 1 Reserve Champion:

Market Wethers Class 2 (60-61 lbs)

Market Wethers Class 1 (55-59 lbs)



Place Exhibitor Club Tag Weight

Justice, Madison Rough & Ready 084 66
Kaffenbarger, Kaylee Barnbusters 4-H Club 859 66
Voorhees, Cain Crafts & Critters 079 66
Flanegin, Connor Greenon 755 66
Bowers, Destiny Valley Livestock 418 67
Rittenhouse, Lara NW Livestock Booster 442 67
Vest, Andrew Buckeye's Best 783 67
Hays, Emily GISA 403 67
Anderson, Aubrey Ohio Livestock Boosters 752 68
Bostick, Elli Tecumseh 772 68
Glass, Allysia Barnbusters 4-H Club 834 68
Bostick, Emma Tecumseh 773 68

Myers, Mason Ohio Livestock Boosters 039 69
Sutton, Kailee The Little Rascals 790 69
Boehmer, Natalie Northwestern 437 69
Franks, Hannah Tecumseh 408 69
Hilty, Courtney GISA 854 69
Berry, Trinity Old School 033 70
Brown, Dawson Hundreds of Hooves 817 70
Fagan, Owen Young @ Heart 847 70
Young, Karleigh Waddle-Ewe-Do 040 70
Printz, Paige Valley Livestock 848 70

Wilson, Josie Kountry Kids 043 71
Bowers, Makayla Valley Livestock 417 71
Goodbar, Kalebe Waddle-Ewe-Do 057 71
Callicoat, Ariana Northwestern 831 71
Richardson, Seth Blue Ribbon 872 71
Harrington, Carolyn Northeastern 801 71
Leigh, Kenzie Valley Livestock 849 71
Wilson, Riley Northwestern 045 72
Boomershine, Emma Peeps Squeals and Mooz 850 72
Stacey, Coleton Hundreds of Hooves 055 72
Trinkle, Madison Barnbusters 4-H Club 751 72
Trinkle, Madison Barnbusters 4-H Club 750 72

Boehmer, Edward Ohio Livestock Boosters 419 73
Boysel, Elaina Buckeye's Best 042 73
Baugh, Bethany Buckeye's Best 840 74

Market Wethers Class 4 (66-68 lbs)

Market Wethers Class 5 (69-70 lbs)

Market Wethers Class 6 (71-72 lbs)

Market Wethers Class 7 (73-75 lbs)



Place Exhibitor Club Tag Weight
Cornett, Nolan Country Pride 426 74
Wirth, Brianna Kountry Kids 410 74
Young, Macy Young @ Heart 806 74
Green, Trent Greenon 821 74
Blanton, Brennan Buckeye's Best 809 75
Terrel, Shannon Tecumseh 873 75
Jones, Elianna Country Pride 006 75
West, Brayden Showman 428 75
Wright, Evan Greenon 860 75

Golden, Austin Hold Your Horses 097 76
Cornett, Chloe Country Pride 425 76
Couch, Jordyn The Little Rascals 065 76
Price, Tatum Ohio Livestock Boosters 030 76
Storck, Grace Buckeye Country 414 76
Harral, Mitchell Crafty Critters 427 76
Seery, Peyton GISA 760 76
Bush, Hailey GISA 405 76
Goodbar, Calvin Waddle-Ewe-Do 058 77

Ernst, Austin Valley Livestock 429 78
Evans, Alyssa Ohio Livestock Boosters 795 78
Johnson, Kayci The Little Rascals 778 78
North, Lilian Young @ Heart 824 78
Rittenhouse, Lara NW Livestock Booster 008 78
Young, Caitlyn New Horizon 4-H 867 78
Sheppeard, Carson Young @ Heart 815 79
Smith, Madison Greenon 037 79
Jackson, Jayden Kountry Kids 029 80
Nesselrotte, Ryley Rough & Ready 082 80
Stokes, Lydia Kountry Kids 749 80
Thackery, Brooke Critters 'R' Us 413 80

Blanton, Caleigh Buckeye's Best 839 81
Gilbert, Brandon Blue Ribbon 013 81
Matheny, Raine Blue Ribbon 016 81
Green, Trent Greenon 820 81

Market Wethers Class 10 (81-84 lbs)

Market Wethers Division 2 Champion:

Market Wethers Division 2 Reserve Champion:

Market Wethers Class 8 (76-77 lbs)

Market Wethers Class 9 (78-80 lbs)



Place Exhibitor Club Tag Weight
Cremeens, Natalie Tecumseh 411 82
Schiller, Brooke Kountry Kids 075 82
Ashmore, Haleigh Ohio's Best 062 83
Jackson, Jayden Kountry Kids 012 83
Davis, Emily Double O Riders 066 84
Tillman, Victoria Barnbusters 4-H Club 431 84
Sizer, Kacie Greenon 829 84

Callicoat, Ariana Northwestern 830 85
Ashmore, Haleigh Ohio's Best 061 85
Baugh, Bethany Buckeye's Best 838 85
Albano, Mary Tecumseh 022 85
Switzer, Addison Kountry Kids 047 85
Bennett, Emma Greenon 832 85
Fissel, Isabella Northwestern 089 86
Ryan, Andrew The Little Rascals 777 86
Mathews, Anthony Livestock Unlimited 073 86
Baugh, Gabe Buckeye's Best 810 87
Brann, Olivia Agle's Eager Beavers 078 87
Dixon, Brenden Country Pride 422 87
Albano, Mary Tecumseh 021 87

Brann, Olivia Agle's Eager Beavers 077 88
Dixon, Brycen Country Pride 424 88
Stalder, Adelyn Northwestern 024 88
Sutton, Kailee The Little Rascals 791 88
Timmons, Tucker Buckeye's Best 048 88
Hays, Emily GISA 762 89
Wacks, Cheyanne Greenon 059 89
Snell, Justin Waddle-Ewe-Do 843 90
Matheny, Kaleb Blue Ribbon 875 90
Stoops, Jolynn Ohio Livestock Boosters 818 90
Grimm, Mackenzie Northeastern 789 90
Sheppeard, Jacob Young @ Heart 808 90

Market Wethers Class 11 (85-87 lbs)

Market Wethers Division 3 Champion:

Market Wethers Division 3 Reserve Champion:

Market Wethers Class 12 (88-90 lbs)



Place Exhibitor Club Tag Weight

Hope, Emily Young @ Heart 785 91
Roof, Anna Livestock Unlimited 781 91
Duvall, Maelyn Ohio Livestock Boosters 031 92
Betts, Ethan Crafty Critters 825 94
Ryan, Andrew The Little Rascals 420 95
Stacey, Brittany Blue Ribbon 015 95
Wirth, Brianna Kountry Kids 409 95
Jones, Emily Country Pride 004 96
Webster, Abigail GISA 400 96
Phillips, Katie Over the Top 874 96
Eggeman, Zachary Peeps Squeals and Mooz 093 97
Phillips, Logan GISA 003 97

Fagan, Evan Greenon 855 99
Foreman, Calynne Old School 844 99
Stoops, Shelby Ohio Livestock Boosters 819 103
Cain, Chloe Over the Top 009 104
Blanton, Caleigh Buckeye's Best 827 106
Webster, Abigail GISA 399 106
Eggeman, Hannah Peeps Squeals and Mooz 088 107
Griever, Ariella Peeps Squeals and Mooz 085 108
Eggeman, Emma Peeps Squeals and Mooz 087 144

Market Wethers Division 4 Champion:

Market Wethers Division 4 Reserve Champion:

Market Wethers Champion:

Market Wethers Reserve Champion:

Market Wethers Class 13 (91-97 lbs)

Market Wethers Class 14 (99-144 lbs)



 

 

2019 Market Goat 
Champions 

 
___________________________________ 

Champion Division 1 Market Doe 
 

___________________________________ 

Reserve Division 1 Market Doe 
 

___________________________________ 

Champion Division 2 Market Doe 
 

___________________________________ 

Reserve Division 2 Market Doe 
 

___________________________________ 

Champion Division 3 Market Wether 
 

___________________________________ 

Reserve Division 3 Market Wether 
 

___________________________________ 

Champion Division 4 Market Wether 
 

___________________________________ 

Reserve Division 4 Market Wether 
 

______________________________________________ 

Champion Division 5 Market Wether 
 

___________________________________ 

Reserve Division 5 Market Wether 
 

________________________________ 
Champion Division 6 Market Wether 
 

___________________________________ 

Reserve Division 6 Market Wether 
 

___________________________________ 

Grand Champion Market Goat 
 

___________________________________ 

Reserve Champion Market Goat 
 

Market Goat Showmanship 
 

___________________________________ 

Beginner Division Winner (age 8-10) 
 

___________________________________ 

Junior Division Winner (age 11-12) 
 

___________________________________ 

Intermediate Division Winner (age 13-14)  
 

___________________________________ 

Senior Division Winner (age 15-18) 
 

 

Market Goat Premier Exhibitors 
Sponsor:  Clark Co. 4-H Committee 
Winners Posted:  Check in the Youth Building and 
Goat Barns by 12:00 (noon), Thursday, July 25 
Awards Presented:  Thursday, July 25 during the 
Showman of Showmen Competition, Expo Center 
 

Important Notices:   
 ONE Animal Declaration Form PER 

Exhibitor listing all your market goat(s) 
must be completed and submitted no later 
than 30 minutes after the Market Goat 
Show, Wed., July 24 to the Goat Show 
Announcers stand.      
 

 All Market Goat Multiple Buyer Forms are 

due by 6 PM, July 25 to the Sale Office for 
those selling via the Multiple Buyer Form. 

 

Goat Ambassador Candidates 
Madison Trinkle, Barnbusters 
Victoria Tillman, Barnbusters  
 

2019 Goat Ambassador:  Madison Trinkle 
 

Outstanding Project Books Winners 
Alyssa Evans, Beginner (8-10) 
Sydney Wilson, Junior (11-12) 
Darcie Brown, Intermediate (13-14) 
Victoria Tillman, Senior (15-18) 
 

Honorable Mentions:  Josie Henry, Lily Henry, 
Mitchell Harral, Ethan Betts, Lilly North, Nolan 
Cornett, Chloe Gillaugh, Taryn Phillips, Kalebe 
Goodbar, Shelby Stoops, Emily Hays, Jolynn Stoops 
 

2019 Top 10% 
Goat Skill-a-thon Winners 

Sponsored by Clark Co. 4-H Committee 
Aubrey Anderson, Dawson Brown, age 8 
Jaden McAfee, Josie Henry, age 9   
Carter Phillips, Alyssa Evans, Zoie Snell, age 10 
Nolan Cornett, Ethan Betts, Grady Evans, age 11 
Lara Rittenhouse, Kaylee Smith, age 12 
Hunter Phillips, Paige Printz, Macy Young, age 13 
Brooke Schiller, Darcie Brown, age 14 
Katie Larson, age 15 
Madison Trinkle, age 16 
Julia Cusimano, Emily Hays, age 17 
Kayci Johnson, age 18 
 

2019 Goat Skill-a-thon 
Age Division Winners 
Carter Phillips – Beg. (age 8-10) 
Nolan Cornett  – Jr. (age 11-12) 
Brooke Schiller– Int. (age 13-14) 
Kayci Johnson – Sr. (age 15-18) 

Overall Winner:  Nolan Cornett 
 

Champions Showcase & Live Auction 
Friday, July 26, 9 AM, Expo Center 
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